
 

 
MASSAPEQUA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE  

St. Patrick’s Day Parade 
 

Date:  
Saturday, March 15, 2025 

Kick-Off Time: 
11:00 AM  
Location:  

Broadway in Massapequa  
(Jerusalem Ave. to Veterans Blvd.) 

 

Sponsor Registration Form 
 

In order to guarantee all sponsorship benefits and account for advertising deadlines, your sponsor payment 
and information must be received no later than Friday, February 21st. 

 

Name of Business: __________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

Address: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Business Phone:________________Cell Phone:_____________________Email:_______________________ 

 

Name of Representative (Print): _______________________________________________________________ 

 

I would like to sponsor the St. Patrick’s Day Parade by contributing: 
 

□ $5,000 Main Event Sponsor - TAKEN 

□ $3,000 Gold Sponsor 
□ $2,500 Awards Luncheon Sponsor  
□ $2,000 Silver Sponsor - TAKEN 
□ $1,500 Golf Cart Sponsor - TAKEN  
□ $1,000 Pipe Band / Step Dancers Sponsor 

□ $1,000 Bronze Sponsor – TAKEN 

□ $750 Emerald Sponsor 
□ $500 Shamrock Sponsor 

□ $100 Pot o’ Gold Mile Marker Sponsor 

 
Do you accept the marching space as included in your sponsorship? (*Doesn’t apply to Mile Marker level.) 
 

□ Yes, I will reserve my marching space. 
□ No, I do not need my marching space. 

 
*If you are accepting your marching space, you will need to register your business to march at 
www.massapequachamber.org. This sponsor form DOES NOT serve as marching registration. 
  
 

I understand the information (Sponsorship Benefits; Terms & Conditions) on the next pages. 
 

Representative Signature: ___________________________________________________________________ 

 
Checks should be made payable to CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF THE MASSAPEQUAS, INC. and mailed to  

675 Broadway, Massapequa, NY  11758 / Phone: 516-541-1443 / E-mail: massapequachamber@gmail.com

http://www.massapequachamber.org/


 
 

Massapequa Chamber of Commerce St. Patrick’s Day Parade 2025 Levels of Sponsorship 

$5,000 – Main Event Sponsor – TAKEN  

• Invitation to speak onstage on the Showmobile 

• Onstage plaque presentation at the Awards Luncheon 

• Business name continuously mentioned throughout event 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Premium advertising in all press, including paper and web - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Premier space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org  
 

$3,000 – Gold Sponsor 

• Onstage plaque presentation at the Awards Luncheon 

• Business name continuously mentioned throughout event 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Advertising in all press, including paper media and web - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org  
 

$2,500 – Awards Luncheon Sponsor 

• Onstage certificate presentation at the Awards Luncheon 

• Business name continuously mentioned throughout event 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Advertising in all press, including paper media and web - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org 
 

$2,000 – Silver Sponsor - TAKEN 

• Business name continuously mentioned throughout event 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Advertising in all press, including paper media and web - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Certificate presentation at the Awards Luncheon 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org 
 

$1,500 – Golf Cart Sponsor - TAKEN 

• Business name continuously mentioned throughout event 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Advertising in all press, including paper media and web - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Certificate presentation at the Awards Luncheon 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org 

$1,000 – Pipe Band / Step Dancers Sponsor 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Advertising in all press, including paper media and web - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Sponsor certificate – please e-mail massapequachamber@gmail.com to request your certificate 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org 
 

$1,000 - Bronze Sponsor - TAKEN 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Advertising in all press, including paper media and web - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Sponsor certificate – please e-mail massapequachamber@gmail.com to request your certificate 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org 

$750 – Emerald Sponsor 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Paper media and web advertising - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Sponsor certificate – please e-mail massapequachamber@gmail.com to request your certificate 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org 
$500 – Shamrock Sponsor 

• Business name displayed on promotional banner on Showmobile 

• Paper media and web advertising - e-mail logo to massapequachamber@gmail.com 

• Preferential space in marching orders - register for marching space at www.massapequachamber.org 
$100 – Pot O’ Gold Mile Marker Sponsor 

• Business name displayed on a shared sign 



 

 
 
 

MASSAPEQUA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE  
St. Patrick’s Day Parade 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
 

1. In order to receive all sponsorship benefits and account for advertising deadlines, your sponsor 
payment and information must be received no later than Friday, February 21st. 
   

2. Please ensure that your most current business logo is e-mailed to massapequachamber@gmail.com 
in .jpeg format for advertising purposes. 
 

3. If you are accepting your marching space, you will need to register your business to march at 
www.massapequachamber.org. This sponsor form DOES NOT serve as marching registration. 

  
4. If you would like your sponsor certificate for display purposes, it will be provided to you electronically 

by request. Please e-mail massapequachamber@gmail.com to request your certificate.  
 
 
 


